Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2024.10
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2024 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
HXF3HXF2

• II 2 G Ex eb mb IIC T6...T4 Gb
• II 2 D Ex tb IIIC T80°C...T120°C Db
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Housing Length Wattage CCT Dimming Beam Angle Mounting Emergency
HXF
1 = 15.63” 2 = 20W
S = 3000K
I  =  4000K
C = 5000K
K = 6500K
D = Dimmable
ND = Non-dimming
W = 40°
X = 60°
Y = 90°
Z = 120°
WM = Wall Mount: Standard
HM = Hook Mount
PL = Pole Mount
E = Emergency mode2 = 27.44” 2 = 20W 4 = 40W
5 = 50W
3 = 39.26”
2 = 20W
4 = 40W
5 = 50W
6 = 60W
7 = 70W
4 = 51.06”
2 = 20W
4 = 40W
5 = 50W
6 = 60W
7 = 70W
8 = 80W
5 = 62.87”
2 = 20W
4 = 40W
5 = 50W
6 = 60W
7 = 70W
8 = 80W
9 = 90W
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2024.10
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2024 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
DIMENSIONS
HXF-1 HXF-2
HXF-3
HXF-4